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NEW YORK -
CABBAGE - 1 3/4
bushel cartons -
SAVOY TYPE

12/01/2
014

14.00 -
15.00

NEW
YORK

LONG
ISLAN
D NEW
YORK

med-
lge

N SLIGHTLY
HIGHER.

NEW YORK -
CABBAGE - 1 3/4
bushel crates -
SAVOY TYPE

12/01/2
014

18.00 -
19.00

FLORI
DA

N SLIGHTLY
HIGHER.

NEW YORK -
CABBAGE - 1 3/4
bushel crates and 40
lb cartons - SAVOY
TYPE

12/01/2
014

15.00 -
16.00

CANAD
A

QUEBE
C

med-
lge

N SLIGHTLY
HIGHER.

NEW YORK -
CABBAGE - 1 3/4
bushel crates and 40
lb cartons - SAVOY
TYPE

12/01/2
014

16.00 -
16.00

NORTH
CAROL
INA

med-
lge

N SLIGHTLY
HIGHER.


